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Short Description

100 pack metric Hex head nuts, available in a range of sizes including M10, M12, M16, M20, M24. Choose
from zinc plated or galvanised finish. Choose the required size and material from the drop-down menu
below.

Description

Choose from either zinc plated or galvanised plated hex head metric nuts, manufactured from class 8 steel
material. Sold in packs of 100.

Additional Information

CODE 40-NH08-WP

U.O.M Pack

Colour Silver

Package Quantity 100

Brand Powers Fasteners

Class Class 8 AS1112

Product Options

Material: Galvanised

Zinc

Size: M10

M12

M16

M20

M24
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